

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION/CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

.....
CORAM : ABHAY AHUJA, J.
DATE : 11 FEBRUARY 2026

P.C. :

1. Since the Chief Secretary has been unable to provide the necessary secretarial staff to continue with the board and already the two Stenographers have taken 50 matters, it would not be possible to continue the Court hearing today. Even otherwise it is already 5:02 p.m. Therefore, rest of the matters are adjourned to the following dates :

Serial No(s).	Adjourned Date
36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47, 48, 49, 50, 51	23 rd March 2026
42	17 th March 2026
52, 53, 54, 55	24 th March 2026
56, 60, 61, 62	25 th March 2026
57, 64, 65	7 th March 2026
58	18 th March 2026
59	16 th March 2026
63	1 st April 2026

2. Ad-interim relief/order or interim relief/order, if any, granted earlier to continue to operate till the next date.

(ABHAY AHUJA, J.)